Edgar Filing: DUTTA RAJIV - Form 4

DUTTA RA	JIV									
Form 4										
April 27, 20	006									
FORM	Λ 4			~					OMB AF	PROVAL
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES . Ishingtor			NGE CO	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check t				U					Expires:	January 31,
if no lor subject		MENT O	F CHAN	NGES IN	BENEF	ICIA	L OWN	ERSHIP OF	Estimated a	2005
Section				SECU	RITIES				burden hour	
Form 4									response	0.5
Form 5 obligation	-						•	Act of 1934,		
may cor				•	•	· ·	•	935 or Section		
See Inst		30(h)	of the I	nvestmen	t Compai	ny Ac	ct of 1940			
1(b).										
(Print or Type	Responses)									
1 Name and	Address of Reporting	Person *	2 I		J.T	. T J.		. Relationship of I	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
DUTTA R		-	Symbol	er Name an	u Ticker of	Tradi	0	ssuer	ceporting reis	011(3) 10
			•	INC [EB	AY]					
(Lost)	(First) (Middle)		_	-			(Check	all applicable)
(Last)	(First) (madie)		of Earliest 7 Day/Year)	ransaction			Director	10%	Owner
C/O EBAY	7 INC., 2145 HAN	AILTON						_X Officer (give t	itle Othe	er (specify
AVE	,		0 11 2 01 2				b	elow) Pres	below) ident, Skype	
	(54		4 16 4	1		1				(0) 1
	(Street)			endment, E onth/Day/Yea	-	11		. Individual or Joi opplicable Line)	nt/Group Filin	g(Check
			Theu(Int	Juli/Day/10	ai)			X_Form filed by O	ne Reporting Per	rson
SAN JOSE	, CA 95125						- P	Form filed by Mo erson	ore than One Rep	porting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				~				
	(State)	(Eip)	Tab	ole I - Non-	Derivative	Secur	rities Acqui	red, Disposed of,		•
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date			3. Terre et:			quired (A)	5. Amount of	6. Oran e malaire	7. Nature of
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	Date, 11	Code	oror Dispos (Instr. 3, 4			Securities Beneficially	Ownership Form:	Indirect Beneficial
(111541-0)		(Month/D	ay/Year)	(Instr. 8)	(11154170),	. una c	·)	Owned	Direct (D)	Ownership
								Following	or Indirect	(Instr. 4)
						(A)		Reported Transaction(s)	(I) (Instr. 4)	
						or	D '	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 1)	
Common				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price \$			
Stock	04/26/2006			Μ	30,000	А	» 10.0157	72,618	D	
Common Stock	04/26/2006			S	30,000 (1)	D	\$ 34.2093	42,618	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Edgar Filing: DUTTA RAJIV - Form 4

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. 5. Number of TransactiorDerivative Code Securities (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amour Underlying Securit (Instr. 3 and 4)		
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amo Num Share
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 10.0157	04/26/2006		М		30,000	(2)	01/12/2011	Common Stock	30,
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 14.5125						(3)	02/12/2012	Common Stock	500
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 14.9297						(4)	08/30/2009	Common Stock	40,
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 19.3875						(5)	03/03/2013	Common Stock	500
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 34.615						<u>(6)</u>	03/01/2014	Common Stock	330
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 39.9						<u>(7)</u>	03/01/2013	Common Stock	175
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 42.58						(8)	03/01/2015	Common Stock	185
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 46.71						<u>(9)</u>	11/25/2015	Common Stock	200

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
DUTTA RAJIV C/O EBAY INC. 2145 HAMILTON AVE SAN JOSE, CA 95125			President, Skype				

Signatures

Rajiv Dutta

04/27/2006

<u>**</u> Signature of
Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan.
- (2) The options become exercisable beginning 08/20/02 and 1/48th per month thereafter over 4 years.
- (3) The option grant is subject to a four-year vesting schedule, vesting 12.5% on 8/12/02 and 1/48th per month thereafter.
- (4) Options become exercisable as to 25% on the one year anniversary date of the grant and 1/48th monthly thereafter.
- (5) The option grant is subject to a four-year vesting schedule, vesting 12.5% on 9/01/03 and 1/48th per month thereafter.
- (6) The option grant is subject to a four-year vesting schedule, vesting 12.5% on 9/1/04 and 1/48th per month thereafter.
- (7) The option grant is subject to a four-year vesting schedule, vesting 12.5% on 9/1/06 and 1/48th per month thereafter.
- (8) The option grant is subject to a four-year vesting schedule, vesting 12.5% on 9/1/05 and 1/48th per month thereafter.
- (9) The option grant is subject to a four-year vesting schedule, vesting 50% on 11/22/07 and 1/48th per month thereafter.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.